Surefire PDi
Centralized Lubricating System
SureFire PDI Automatic Lubricator+
ZEM Injectors +
Fittings +
Accessories +
2 BIjur DELIMon IntErnAtIonAL     SureFire PDi
caPable of

Standard versions include: Float type reservoir, low level switch, standard reservoir fi ll-cap screen, quick dump
valve for PDIs and 450 psi pressure relief valve.
How to Order
The SureFire PDI Lubricator features a
smart part number ordering system, where
you can tailor the pump to meet your
needs. First, choose the reservoir capacity,
distribution system, options, controller
type, voltage and wiring you need. Then, put
the numbers into the corresponding
squares in the easy-to-use grid. You now
have the customized part number.
Example: To order a 1.8 liter reservoir with
a volumetric/PDI distribution system,
standard options, terminal block controller
and a 115 VAC motor, you would use
Part #SF2BNAC.
Controller type
A— Terminal block*
B— ON/OFF timer (not available on 1.8 liter Or 3-Phase models)*
C— Programmable Controller/monitor (not available on 3-Phase)
D— Direct connect to three phase motor (for motor voltages E
 and F only; This code is required for voltages E and F)
E— Lite Programmable Controller(for motor voltages C, D, G
 and H only, not available on 1.8 liter models; use w/option N)
*CE approved
SF
Voltage
B— 24 VDC, 2.4 amps
C— 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 2.2 amps
D— 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz, .95 amps
E— 230/480 VAC, three phase, 50/60 Hz,
0.5 amps (416/500cc/min, 50/60 Hz)
F— 230/480 VAC, three phase, 50/60 Hz,
0.5 amps (167/200cc/min, 50/60 Hz)
G— 100 VAC, 50/60Hz, 1.9 amps
H— 200 VAC, 50/60Hz, 1.0 amps
Reservoir capacity
2— 1.8 liter (Terlux plastic)
3— 2.7 liter (Terlux plastic)
6— 6.0 liter (Terlux plastic)
12— 12.0 liter (Painted steel)
Distribution system
B— Volumetric/PDI
Options
N— Standard oil version
B— Standard grease version (grease level switch, no fill screen)
A— Quick connect grease version (grease level switch and quick
connect style reservoir fill fitting for grease/no fill screen)
C— Quick connect oil version (quick connect style reservoir fill
fitting for oil/no fill screen)
D— Standard oil version (2 position oil level switch)
Required wiring
(if controller type C is selected)
A— M12
6 BIjur DELIMon IntErnAtIonAL SureFire PDi
SurEFIrE PDI SIngLE PhASE WIth
StAnDArD ControLLEr